
SIBLING CATEGORY

Sr. No. Receipt No. Name of Candidate Gender Date of Birth Father Name Mother Name

1 44953 AVNI BASNAL FEMALE 06-05-2022 MOHIT RAJ SINGH BABITA BISHT

2 44960 GAURAVI SAINI FEMALE 09-09-2022 ATUL SAINI MANU SAINI

3 44969 DRIVISH KHURANA MALE 17-03-2023 RAHUL KHURANA NEHA ARORA

4 44974 PRATHAMESH JUND MALE 10-03-2023 KARAN KUMAR JUND JAHANVI JUND

5 44989 PRAYAG KAKKAR MALE 13-03-2023 PANKAJ KAKKAR GEETA RANI

6 45023 KIRTIKA FEMALE 17-10-2022 SURESH KUMAR SAINI SUMAN SAINI

7 45066 KASHVI YADAV FEMALE 20-09-2022 SUDESH KUMAR YADUVANSHI DEEPIKA YADAV

8 45089 DIVYANSH MALE 03-04-2022 DEEPAK SINGH SUSHMA

9 45114 NAITIK RUHIL MALE 27-10-2022 MANEESH PARVEEN

10 45132 SARTHAK SANDHU MALE 13-04-2022 RAJENDER SINGH MONIKA DEVI

11 45135 ANIKA YADAV FEMALE 17-10-2022 ARVIND KUMAR MONIKA

12 45138 AVNOOR KAUR FEMALE 27-09-2022 DALJEET SINGH GURPREET KAUR

13 45160 ANAISHA POSWAL FEMALE 27-07-2022 VIPIN KUMAR POSWAL MANSI CHOUDHARY

14 45184 ISHITA THAKUR FEMALE 06-12-2022 CHANDAN SINGH LALITA

15 45254 SHIVAIN KASHYAP MALE 19-06-2022 SUDHIR KUMAR POONAM KASHYAP

16 45266 AAYANSH SHARMA MALE 27-03-2023 ANIL SHARMA DAIZY SHARMA

17 45267 LAKSHITA CHOUDHARY FEMALE 02-01-2023 AJAY KUMAR GARIMA CHOUDHARY

18 45269 ARNAV SHARMA MALE 20-09-2022 DINESH KUMAR KAVITA RANI

19 45274 SHIVANSH GARG MALE 01-09-2022 MUNISH GARG MONIKA RANI

20 45292 GARGI GAUTAM FEMALE 11-03-2023 MANU GAUTAM KANU GAUTAM

21 45304 AMAIRA SHARAN FEMALE 06-11-2022 AMRENDRA SHARAN URVASHI NAG

22 45306 HEENAL FEMALE 20-09-2022 JASBIR SAVITA
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STAFF QUOTA

Sr. No. Receipt No. Name of Candidate Gender Date of Birth Father Name Mother Name

26 45305 REYANSH SHEOKAND MALE 06-02-2023 RAKESH MEENAKSHI 
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23 44934 MIRAL SHARMA FEMALE 11-01-2023 NIKHIL SAHAL NEHA SHARMA

24 45076 TANISH KRISHNAN MALE 15-04-2022 AKHIL KRISHNAN SUNAINI GARG

25 45216 DILRAJ SINGH MALE 30-05-2022 SURJEET SINGH MADHU BALA



Sr. No. Receipt No. Name of Candidate Gender Date of Birth Father Name Mother Name

27 45154 DEVISHA FEMALE 10-01-2023 - SANGEETA 

28 45081 SHANAYA PANDIT FEMALE 18-07-2022 ADITYA PANDIT VANDANA AGGARWAL

29 44970 HITANSH MEHRA MALE 18-10-2022 MANOJ SINGH MEHRA KAVITA MEHRA

30 45143 ANGAD SINGH MALE 13-07-2022 DR. RITESH KUMAR DR. RISHEMJIT KAUR

31 45187 ATHARV JADLI MALE 11-12-2022 PIYUSH JADLI ANADITA KAGDIYAL JADLI

32 45136 SANVIT DHARIWAL MALE 20-06-2022 SHISHPAL NARESH KUMARI

33 44945 SHIVOM SHARMA MALE 22-11-2022 AMIT KUMAR ANU SHARMA

34 44950 VIRAJ BALANA MALE 20-01-2023 RAJAN BALANA JYOTI ARORA

35 45313 YASHIKA BENIWAL FEMALE 15-03-2023 RAVINDAR KUMAR ANITA CHOUDHARI

36 45186 ARHAN KHAN MALE 16-03-2023 AAMIR KHAN SARIKA

37 45202 AARUSH GUPTA MALE 02-05-2022 MAYANK GUPTA ANNU GUPTA

38 45273 DIVISHA KAKKAR FEMALE 05-03-2023 VINEET KAKKAR GUNJAN LAKHANPAL

39 45121 SAUMYA YADAV FEMALE 23-11-2022 RAHUL YADAV POOJA YADAV

40 45174 VINAYAK SHARMA MALE 17-10-2022 ANKIT SHARMA VAISHALI

41 45247 AVYUKTA NEGI FEMALE 19-08-2022 NEERAJ NEGI POOJA BHANDARI

42 45258 BHAVISHYA MAHAJAN FEMALE 30-10-2022 RAHUL MAHAJAN ANJALI MAHAJAN

43 45281 NAVISH JANGRA MALE 27-10-2022 AMIT KUMAR POOJA RANI

44 45268 ASTIKA THAKUR FEMALE 03-06-2022 MAHESHWAR SINGH NINU

45 45270 LAVIT BASWAAL MALE 25-06-2022 GIRDHARI LAL BHAWNA BENWAL

46 45212 JASHANK KUMAR MALE 26-12-2022 ANIL KUMAR KOMAL

47 45002 DITYAA SHARMA FEMALE 27-10-2022 DIKSHIT SHARMA RENU SHARMA

48 45164 KHWAISH FEMALE 21-05-2022 SUKHBIR SHARMA MEENA RANI

49 45196 VINAYAK MAKWANA MALE 01-09-2022 AVINASH MAKWANA JAGRITI

50 45312 SANVIR MALE 21-02-2023 JASKARAN SINGH VIJETA CHAUHAN
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51 45190 ATHARV SINGLA MALE 17-12-2022 AYUSH SINGLA NEERU GUPTA

52 45251 MOKSH SHARMA MALE 21-10-2022 ARVIND SHARMA PREETI MEHTA

53 45272 AADVIK BOORA MALE 28-02-2023 ANUJ BOORA DEEPIKA

54 45104 AGASTYA MALE 14-01-2023 VINOD KUMAR JYOTI

55 44916 GURVAZ SINGH MALE 15-07-2022 MANJINDER SINGH KIRANJEET KAUR

56 45242 PRAKRITI VERMA FEMALE 10-02-2023 KRISHAN BIR VERMA GITA VERMA

57 44925 ANAYA FEMALE 29-05-2022 RAHUL SARSWATI

58 45257 SHREYAS RASTOGI MALE 29-03-2023 NIPUN RASTOGI ANUPREKSHA RASTOGI

59 45308 RAVIT SINGH MALE 22-11-2022 RAVINDER SINGH PRIYA

60 45282 HUNAR DHIMAN MALE 31-10-2022 RAVINDER DHIMAN NANDINI

61 45163 YUVANSH THAKUR MALE 20-04-2022 RAJEEV THAKUR ANU BALA

62 45152 UNIQUA GUPTA FEMALE 20-09-2022 LAKSHMAN GUPTA POONAM KUMARI

63 45145 AADVIK DHIMAN MALE 23-06-2022 BAL KRISHAN ARTI DEVI

64 45224 POORVANSH PRAJAPATI MALE 14-01-2023 SONU PRAJAPAT SATPREET KAUR

65 45016 HEMANK SHARMA MALE 21-09-2022 PUNEET SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA

66 45244 VIAAN CHAWLA MALE 04-01-2023 SAHIL CHAWLA MANJOT KAUR

67 45275 AARNA GULATI FEMALE 26-06-2022 AMIT GULATI SHIVANI GULATI

68 45208 MOHD AAMISH MALE 21-12-2022 VAKIB ZAKIYA

69 45116 BHARGAV MALE 11-03-2023 RATTAN LAL MONIKA

70 45180 SHIVANSH SINGH RAWAT MALE 01-10-2022 VIMAL SINGH RAWAT SARITA RAWAT

71 45250 AARIZ KHAN MALE 13-07-2022 WASEEM AKRAM ISRAT KHAN

72 45232 SHIVAAY AGRAWAT MALE 01-08-2022 MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI ARTI MEHTA

73 45245 DIVREET KAUR FEMALE 27-10-2022 GAURAV SINGH CHANDI KAMALPREET KAUR

74 45112 AADHVIK MALE 15-07-2022 JITENDER MEENU

75 45222 VANSHIKA FEMALE 20-05-2022 JAGTAR CHAND SHIVANI

76 45127 AABRISH KAUR FEMALE 27-07-2022 GOURAV RAVINDER KAUR

77 45307 DEVISHA FEMALE 13-12-2022 MANIK KHUSHBOO MAHAJAN



78 45225 DIVYAM SHAH MALE 29-07-2022 PINTOO KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI

79 45228 RAMA SEHGAL FEMALE 18-08-2022 SHANKAR SEHGAL RUCHI SEHGAL

80 45285 JAPREEN KAUR FEMALE 15-12-2022 MALWINDER SINGH MANPREET KAUR

81 45218 VAMIKA FEMALE 28-06-2022 KARANVIR LATAWA JYOTI CHOPRA

82 45311 SAANVI FEMALE 21-02-2023 JASKARAN SINGH VIJETA CHAUHAN

Sr. No. Receipt No. Name of Candidate Gender Date of Birth Father Name Mother Name

1 45131 KAVYAN NYOL FEMALE 25-07-2022 VINOD KUMAR ALPNA

2 45309 ANIRAH FEMALE 26-10-2022 RAHUL BATRA ANITA

3 45191 ANAYA KANDHOL FEMALE 18-08-2022 ARUN KANDHOL KAJOL

4 45288 RUHAANI ARYA FEMALE 20-12-2022 NIKHIL ARYA KAMINI THAPER

5 45241 BAANI BANSAL FEMALE 31-01-2023 ABHISHEK BANSAL VASUDHA BANSAL

6 45264 VEDHIKA SHARMA FEMALE 21-08-2022 RAJAN SHARMA RITIKA SHARMA

7 45185 AMAIRA FEMALE 17-01-2023 ASHISH BUTOLA KANIKA

8 45193 KANISHKA RAJPUT FEMALE 26-07-2022 AJAY KUMAR JYOTI
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